2009 Assessment Year

Frequency Distribution of Ratio of Assessed Value to Sales Value
Distribution for Whatcom County

Ratio CUM.
Midpoints Number of Observations = 1,758 PCT. PCT.
0.25 064 064
0.30 0.88 153
0.35 128  2.80
0.40 106  3.86
0.45 188 574
0.50 133  7.07
0.55 241 948
0.60 2,55  12.03
0.65 4.24 16.27
0.70 6.31 22.58
0.75 9.81 32.39
0.80 10.65 43.04
0.85 14.21 57.24
0.90 10.63 67.88
0.95 8.98 76.86
1.00 6.95 83.81
1.05 3.63 87.44
110 2.72  90.16
115 2.27 9243
1.20 1.86 94.28
125 101 95.29
130 128 96.58
1.35 107 97.65
1.40 0.37 98.02
145 0.80 98.82
1.50 013 98.95
155 0.29 99.24
1.60 017 99.41
1.65 0.35 99.76
170 016 99.93
175 0.07 100.00
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The horizontal axis shows the percent of properties that fall within the interval. The vertical axis is divided into intervals.
The vertical axis is labeled with the midpoint of each interval — each interval is .05 wide.
For example, the interval laheled .90 contains the range 0.875 to 0.925.
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